PINE MOUNTAIN LAKE GOLF & CC

2023 GOLF FEES
PML PROPERTY OWNER

RIDING

18 HOLES $45.00

O HOLES $28.00

TWILIGHT $36.00

SUPER-TWILIGHT $28.00
GUEST

18 HOLES w/ CART

O HOLES W/ CART
TWILIGHT W/ CART
SUPER-IWILIGHT W/ CART

PuUBLIC
18 HOLES w/ CART
O HOLES W/ CART
TWILIGHT W/ CART
SUPER-TWILIGHT W/ CART

WALKING

$31.00
$19.00
$22.00
$19.00

$59.00
$34.00
$41.00
$34.00

$66.00
$41.00
$47.00
$41.00

TWILIGHT STARTS @ 1 PM, SUPER-TWILIGHT STARTS @ 3 PM
WALKING RATES ARE AVAILABLE FOR GUEST / PUBLIC AFTER TWILIGHT

DRESS CODE:

MEN: COLLARED SHIRTS ARE REQUIRED. NO BLUE JEANS OR BLUE JEAN SHORTS.

WOMEN:. TEE SHIRTS ARE PERMITTED. A MINIMUM 4” STRAP FOR SLEEVELESS TOPS.

NO BLUE JEANS, BLUE JEAN SHORTS OR SHORT SHORTS.

CALL (209)-962-8620 FOR TEE TIME RESERVATIONS




