# PINE MOUNTAIN LAKE GOLF & CC 2023 GOLF FEES

### PML PROPERTY OWNER

	RIDING	WALKING
18 HOLES	\$45.00	\$31.00
9 HOLES	\$28.00	\$19.00
TWILIGHT	\$36.00	\$22.00
SUPER-TWILIGHT	\$28.00	\$19.00

## **GUEST**

18 Holes w/ Cart	\$59.00
9 HOLES W/ CART	\$34.00
TWILIGHT W/ CART	\$41.00
SUPER-TWILIGHT W/ CART	\$34.00

#### **PUBLIC**

18 HOLES W/ CART 9 HOLES W/ CART TWILIGHT W/ CART SUPER-TWILIGHT W/ CART \$66.00 \$41.00 \$47.00 \$41.00

**TWILIGHT STARTS @ 1 PM, SUPER-TWILIGHT STARTS @ 3 PM** WALKING RATES ARE AVAILABLE FOR GUEST / PUBLIC AFTER TWILIGHT

#### DRESS CODE:

Men: Collared Shirts are required. No blue jeans or blue jean shorts. Women: Tee shirts are permitted. A minimum 4" strap for sleeveless tops. No blue jeans, blue jean shorts or short shorts. Call (209)-962-8620 For Tee Time Reservations